Insert full name of
company

Insert full name and
address

insert date

Presenter's name,

address and reference
{if any)

The Insolvency Act 1986
Notice of Discharge of

Administration Order
Pursuant to Section 18(4} of the
Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 2.19

S.18(4)

For Official Use

]

Company Number

| 3716972 |

Centreville Limited

t/a The Market Group

[/We Kirankumar Mistry
The Old Ml

9 Soar Lane

Leicester

LE3 5DE

Paul Anthony Saxion
109 Swan Sireet
Sileby

Loughborough

Leics LE12 TRN

administrator(s) of the company hereby give nctice that on

| 13 May 2002 ]
the administration order was discharged. An office copy of the said order of discharge is
attached.
Signed // Dated ﬁ%/ o
/ T’/
C318 For Official Use
Centreville Limited Insolvency Section Post Room
ta The Market Group
Kirankumar Mistry ’
HKM Harlow Khandhia Mistry
The Old Mill
9 Soar Lane
Leicester
LE3 5DE
a‘ ‘RuK‘Yiﬁga u-’n
A
COMPANIES HOUSE LB

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow




IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUSTICE NO: 1264 OF 2001 and 403 OF 2002

[y U A

CHANCERY DIVISION

BIRMINGHAM DISTRICT REGISTRY

Before HHJ Norris QC, sitfing as a High Court Judge.

&, & S
APRIGE N u P,

~ .

\7\._"5/

o’

IN THE MATTER OF CENTREVILLE LIMITED

AND

IN THE MATTER OF THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986

ORDER

UPON THE APPLICATION AND PETITION OF Kirankumar Mistry and Paul Anthony
Saxton the joint Administrators of Centrevilte Limited (In Administration}

AND UPON hearing counsel for the Petitioners and Applicants

AND UPON reading the evidence

IT IS ORDERED:

1. That the Administration Order made on 17September 2001 be discharged pursuant

to the terms of Section 18 insclvency Act 1986.




That Kirankumar Mistry and Paul Anthony Saxton be released 28 days from the filing
of their final receipts and payments account as administrators of the Company

pursuant to the terms of Section 18 Insolvency Act 1586.

. That the Centreville Limited be wound up pursuant to the terms of Section 124 of the

Insolvency Act 1986.

4. That the costs of the Application and Petition be paid as an expense of the

Administration.

Dated the 13" Day of May 2002.

freethcartwright solicitors
imperial House

108-110 New Walk
Leicester

LET 7EA

Tet: (0116) 201 4000
Fax: (0116) 201 4002
Ref: CJD.77312/54 .




